Section 1 - Bureau of Records Complete.

Docket No. <u>041022-TC</u> Date Docketed: <u>09/02/2004</u> Title: Compliance investigation of Hans L. Singh d/b/a Southwest Communications for apparent violation of Rule 25-4.0161, FAC, Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

Company: Hans L. Singh d/b/a Southwest Commun

Official Filing					E	xpirati	on: _												
Last Day to Suspend: Referred to:						CCA	(CMP)	F	CR ·	FLL	GCL	ı	MMS	PIF	R	CA	SCR		
("()" indicates	OPR)				Ī	X	$\frac{(G_{x})}{X}$	 _	T		TX		11113	T	<u>```</u>	<u> </u>	JCK		
Section 2 - OPR		tes a	nd reti	urns to	CCA in							Ţ	ime S	chedu l e	:				
Program Module	A18(a)	; A10)		WARNING IT IS	G: THIS TENTATI	SCHEDUL VE AND S	SUBJEC	T TO R	EVISIO	DN.	ING DO	CUMEN	T					
		Staff	ASS10	<u>inments</u>	FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770														
						0 Current CASR revision level									Due Dates				
OPR Staff					ا ا	Curren	t CASR	revis	ion le	vel				Previ	ious	Cui	rrent		
					1.									Τ					
] 2.														
					3.									<u> </u>					
					<u> 4.</u> .									 					
					5.									 					
					6. 7.									 					
Staff Counsel					∀ 8. ′														
Starr Counser					ا ق. ·									1					
] 10.														
<u>OCRs</u>					_ 11.									 					
					12.		 							<u> </u>					
					$\begin{array}{c} 13. \\ 14. \end{array}$									+					
					$\exists \tilde{1}\tilde{5}.$														
					16.									-					
					17. 18.														
			20.																
				··	21. 22.									+		<u> </u>			
					23.														
					24.									+					
					25. 26.									+		 	 -		
] 27.														
					28.									 					
Recommended assignments for hearing				29. 30.									1						
and/or deciding this case: Full Commission Commission Panel			31.																
			32.									1		<u></u>					
			33.									+							
Hearing	— s.	taff			34. 35.						·								
Date filed with	CCA:				36.									 					
			37.																
Initials OPR			38.									 							
Staff Counsel			39. 40.									+							
Section 3 - Char	irman C	omp l e	tes			ssignme	nts are	as fo	llows:			···		<u></u>					
						_					aarina	Offic	or						
- Hearing Officer(s) Commissioners Hrg				Staff	7			Prehearing Officer Commissioners				ADM	DOC	UME	ON TH				
ALL BZ DS	ЭВ	BD	DV	Exam					BZ	DS	JB	BD	DV		1				
7.62 52 03	1			 						1	1								
Where panels a	re acci	anad	the se	nion Co	mmissis-	J or is '	Panel Ch	ainma	n ·	J		L	L	L					
the identical						161 13 f	aner Cir	u i i indi	***	Ann	roved:				121	93	-05		
Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examin						er or a Staff Member is Date:									12193-05				
assigned the f	ull Com	missi	on dec	ides th	e case.											MATERIAL STREET	aportaria		
PSC/CCA015-C (Re	ev. 01/	03)				* CC	MPLETED	EVEN	TS										

Section 1 - Bureau of Records Completes

0661-1-1 F111-- D-1

Docket No. <u>041022-TC</u> Date Docketed: <u>09/02/2004</u> Compliance investigation of Hans L. Singh d/b/a Southwest Title:

Communications for apparent violation of Rule 25-4.0161, FAC, Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

Company: Hans L. Singh d/b/a Southwest Commun

	vate:		C	xpiratio	on:		_										
Last Day to Susp Referred to:	ena:				(C) (D)		_										
				CCA	(CMP)	ECI	K	FLL	GCL	MMS	PIF	RC	<u>.A</u>	SCR			
("()" indicates				<u> </u>	<u> x</u>	1	L		X		L	<u>l</u>					
Program Module	Completes and return Al8(a); Al0 Staff Assig		WARNIN IT IS	G: THIS TENTATIV	SCHEDULE E AND SU	<i>IBJECT</i>	TO R	REVISION	<i>1</i> .	11me So DOCUMENT 413-6770	<u>chedule</u> r						
												Due Dates					
OPR Staff	P Isler		0	O Current CASR revision level								ous	Cu	rrent			
					ecommenda	ation					NON			23/200			
				Agenda PAA Order - Compliance Investigation								IE.		07/200			
			3. 4.	PAA Orde	er - Comp	plianc	e In	vestiga	tion		NON	IE	12/2	27/200	4		
			d ₹.	·													
	***************************************		6.														
c. cc c	D. Dld C.		7.														
Staff Counsel	D Rockette-Gray		- 8. 9.														
			10.														
<u>OCRs</u>			11.														
			12.														
			13. 14.														
			15.														
			16 .														
			17.														
			18. 19.								 						
			20.								<u> </u>						
] 21.														
			22.														
			_ 23.														
	-		- 24.														
	•		25. 26.							-	 						
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		27 .														
			28.														
			29.														
Recommended assignments for hearing 30. and/or deciding this case: 31.																	
and/or deciding	this case:		31.								ļ				_		
Eull Commission	V Commission Do	mal	32.								-						
Full Commission X Commission Panel 33. Hearing Staff 34.																	
		_	35.									-					
Date filed with CCA: 09/09/2004																	
			37.														
Initials OPR	38.																
Staff	Counsel		39.														
Section 3 - Chai	rman Completes	~~~~	40 . A:	ssignmen	ts are a	s foll	ows:				L						
- Hearin	g Officer(s)							Prohes	aring Of	ficer							
	ssioners	Hrg	Staff]					ssioners		ADM						
		Exam															

PSC/CCA015-C (Rev. 01/03)

DS

JВ

the identical panel decides the case.

BD

assigned the full Commission decides the case.

DV

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman:

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is

ΒZ

ALL

* COMPLETED EVENTS

ΒZ

DS

X

JВ

Approved:

Date:

BD

DV

1313/Am

09/09/2004